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LIST OF CHAIRS  
 

Jo Durham m.durham@uq.edu.au 

Genevieve Healy g.healy@sph.uq.edu.au 

Peter Hill p.hill@sph.uq.edu.au 

Andrew Hodge a.hodge@uq.edu.au 

Paul Jagals p.jagals@uq.edu.au 

Luke Knibbs l.knibbs@uq.edu.au 

Chi-Wai Lui c.lui@sph.uq.edu.au 

Rasika Rampatige r.rampatige@uq.edu.au 

Marina Reeves m.reeves@sph.uq.edu.au 

Simon Reid simon.reid@uq.edu.au 

Andrew Smirnov a.smirnov@uq.edu.au 

Jolieke Van Der Pols j.vanderpols@sph.uq.edu.au 

Lennert Veerman l.veerman@sph.uq.edu.au   
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